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Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:40:18
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) David Svedén
1 1:59.580 +4.881 17:44:46.819
2 1:56.397 +1.698 17:46:43.216
3 2:04.407 +9.708 17:48:47.623
4 1:55.002 +0.303 17:50:42.625
5 2:07.840 +13.141 17:52:50.465
6 1:55.317 +0.618 17:54:45.782
7 1:54.699 17:56:40.481
(15) Micke Svedén
1 1:58.465 +2.186 17:44:13.275
2 1:58.484 +2.205 17:46:11.759
3 1:57.043 +0.764 17:48:08.802
4 1:56.279 17:50:05.081
5 1:56.532 +0.253 17:52:01.613
6 2:00.068 +3.789 17:54:01.681
p7 3:05.519 +1:09.240 17:57:07.200
(20) Kasem Rahimzadeh
1 2:02.401 +4.224 17:45:26.440
2 2:00.825 +2.648 17:47:27.265
3 1:58.177 17:49:25.442
4 2:01.462 +3.285 17:51:26.904
5 1:58.468 +0.291 17:53:25.372
6 1:58.770 +0.593 17:55:24.142
(502) David Hansson
1 2:01.942 +3.247 17:45:08.725
2 2:01.647 +2.952 17:47:10.372
3 1:58.871 +0.176 17:49:09.243
4 1:59.082 +0.387 17:51:08.325
5 1:58.695 17:53:07.020
6 2:00.065 +1.370 17:55:07.085
7 2:00.147 +1.452 17:57:07.232
(8) Johnny Elifolk
1 2:00.705 +1.543 17:44:32.757
2 2:01.371 +2.209 17:46:34.128
3 2:00.298 +1.136 17:48:34.426
4 1:59.974 +0.812 17:50:34.400
5 1:59.357 +0.195 17:52:33.757
6 1:59.162 17:54:32.919
7 2:02.104 +2.942 17:56:35.023
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